Rang Name

Suter Patrick
Steiner Elisabeth
Ehrler Nico
Zwyer Sandro
Marty Markus
Steiner Roger
Schniiriger Leonie
Truttmann Josef
Stadler Elias
Planzer Erich
Zwyer Raphael
Pfyl Bruno
Betschart Paul
Ballat Silvan
Schelbert Karl
Hotz Thomas
Imhof Paul
Zwyer Paul

Ehrler Markus
Hofstetter Jlrg
Planzer Edi

Merz Peter
Betschart Reinold
Birgler Sandra
Schelbert Sepp
Schelbert Laura
Inderbitzin Marina
Schmid Melk
Zwyer Pius
Liniger Mika
Schwarz Markus
Planzer Cedric
Schibig Andrea
Delmenico Flurina
Schmidig Ueli
Steiner Nicole
Inderbitzin Hans
Suter Markus
Betschart Ady
Steiner Michael
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Einzelrangliste

85. Freundschaftsschiessen

Jahrgang Kat. Sektion

1993
1949
1995
1991
1963
1988
2002
1949
2003
1969
1994
1949
1949
2000
1959
1983
1952
1961
1962
1958
1971
1947
1955
1996
1960
2003
2000
1947
1962
2005
1977
2003
1998
2004
2009
1980
1950
1960
1959
1978

SV
SV

m

u21
u17

SV

<

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Sisikon

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Morschach

SG Sisikon

SG Sisikon

SG Sisikon

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Sisikon

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Morschach

SG Sisikon

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Sisikon

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Morschach

SG Sisikon

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Sisikon

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Morschach

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

1/5

Waffe

Stagw
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stagw
Stgw 90
Stagw
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stagw

FG

Kar

Stgw 57/03
Stagw

Kar

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Kar

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Kar

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stagw
Stgw 57/03
Stagw

Kar

Kar

Punkte

50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
41
40
38

TS

99
100
100
96
95
92
88
88
99
94
94
92
91
89
88
97
94
94
93
92
90
89
86
92
88
95
94
82
81
92
91
86
81
81
79
74
85
78
91
79

Auszeichnung

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
Nein
KK
Nein
Nein
Nein

14.09.2024 / hz



Sektion
SG Sisikon

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

SG Morschach

Steiner Elisabeth, 49
Delmenico Flurina, 04

85. Freundschaftsschiessen 2024

85. Freundschaftsschiessen

Sektionsrangliste

Teilnehmer Pflicht
9 7
27 21
4 3

Gobelet-Gewinner

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

2/5

Durchschnitt
47.857
47.048

47

49 /100
43 /81

14.09.2024 / hz



Einzelrangliste

MSV Brunnen-ingenbohl

1  Suter Patrick 1993 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stagw 50 99
2 Steiner Elisabeth 1949 SV MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 57/03 49 100
3 Ehrler Nico 1995 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 57/03 49 100
4  Marty Markus 1963 \Y MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stagw 49 95
5  Steiner Roger 1988 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 49 92
6  Schniriger Leonie 2002 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stagw 49 88
7  Pfyl Bruno 1949 SV MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stagw 48 92
8 Ballat Silvan 2000 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Kar 48 89
9 Schelbert Karl 1959 V  MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 57/03 48 88
10 Hotz Thomas 1983 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stagw 47 97
11  Ehrler Markus 1962 V  MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 57/03 47 93
12 Hofstetter Jirg 1958 \Y MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 57/03 47 92
13  Merz Peter 1947 SV MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 47 89
14  Betschart Reinold 1955 Vv MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Kar 47 86
15 Birgler Sandra 1996 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 46 92
16 Schelbert Sepp 1960 \Y MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 46 88
17 Schelbert Laura 2003 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 45 95
18 Inderbitzin Marina 2000 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 45 94
19 Liniger Mika 2005 U21 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 44 92
20 Schwarz Markus 1977 S MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 44 91
21 Schibig Andrea 1998 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 44 81
22 Delmenico Flurina 2004 U21 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 43 81
23 Schmidig Ueli 2009 U17 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stgw 90 43 79
24  Steiner Nicole 1980 E MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stagw 43 74
25  Suter Markus 1960 V  MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Stagw 41 78
26 Betschart Ady 1959 \Y MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Kar 40 91
27  Steiner Michael 1978 S MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl Kar 38 79
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Stadler Elias
Planzer Erich
Zwyer Raphael
Betschart Paul
Zwyer Paul
Planzer Edi
Zwyer Pius
Planzer Cedric
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85. Freundschaftsschiessen 2024

2003
1969
1994
1949
1961
1971
1962
2003

Einzelrangliste

SG Sisikon
E SG Sisikon
S SG Sisikon
E SG Sisikon
SV SG Sisikon
V  SG Sisikon
S SG Sisikon
V  SG Sisikon
E SG Sisikon

4/5

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
FG
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Kar
Stgw 90

48
48
48
48
47
47
45
44

99
94
94
91
94
90
81
86

14.09.2024 / hz



Einzelrangliste

SG Morschach

1 Truttmann Josef 1949 SV SG Morschach Stgw 90 49 88
2 Imhof Paul 1952 SV SG Morschach Kar 47 94
3 Schmid Melk 1947 SV SG Morschach Stgw 57/02 45 82
4 Inderbitzin Hans 1950 SV SG Morschach Stgw 57/03 42 85
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